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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Ocran'tok T.B.
Anknesny AB.

Co3aHcbkuia B.B.

binenuyk b.I.

Tumuyk 1A,

Boiiko 11.0.

Kosanbuyk M.I.
Bynka IN.I.

IBaHtoKk A .
Mocunuyk B.B.
Ocranuyk P.B.

JlaBpuHoBKNY A.P.
KywHipuyk J1.4.
FepriynHmnin A.B.
IBacumk A.B.
MetpyHsk I.FO.
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
Kosanbuyk B.I.
Mpuy, B.E.
MwuHbO .M.
Fanbuak M.H.

NaspuHosuny M.M.

JlereHbkumx .M.
CemeHtok IM.B.
Yena .M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2023

JleTnuis-2

B 306 L1/ 49.3968949 /] 27.5554249

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

03.09.2023 08:44:28
CoHAYHO

11
235

221.008

0
0
0

Kogp,
180041
180047
185096
180016
180037
180022
180006
180042
180085
180049
181107
180038
180033
180012
180057
181116
180077
180055
180001
185159
185158
185161
180079
180050
180028

Kny6
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
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IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
0 0

32
0
25
16
21
35
17
15
0
31
0
15
0
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11:39:16
12:11:51
1175.65

1069.28

11:39:16
12:23:11
00:43:55

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:13:46

banwu pasom

1442.19
1424.05
1405.15
1394.74
137472
1304.50
1301.65
1139.23
1098.90
968.07
874.07
703.03
675.95
642.34
636.07
542.55
482.76
44203
265.38
168.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



